Leelanau County, Ml, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$528

0

$184
$349
$184
$143
$183
$1,571
$18,852

Married
Couple

$645

0

$361
$418
$367
$204
$253
$2,248
$26,976

Adult, One
Child

$645
$630
$345
$418
$430
$273
$259
$3,000
$36,000

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Leelanau County, Ml, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$645
$630
$288
$418
$376
$265
$242
$2,864
$34,368

Two Adults,
2 Children

$765
$1,260
$345
$697
$707
$453
$403
$4,630
$55,560

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$765
$1,229
$609
$697
$707
$437
$365
$4,809
$57,708

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$806

0
$357
$360
$256
$178
$178

$64
$388

$2,587
$31,044

Married
Couple

$956

0
$680
$721
$574
$293
$293

$99
$567

$4,183
$50,196

Adult, One
Child

$956
$880
$662
$721
$677
$390
$390

$82
$705

$5,365
$64,380

Household STABILITY Budget, Leelanau County, MI, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$956
$959
$511
$721
$677
$382
$382

$64
$639

$5,291
$63,492

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,393
$1,760
$1,344
$1,201
$927
$663
$663
$123
$1,683
$9,757
$117,084

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,393
$1,859
$1,159
$1,201
$927
$654
$654
$99
$1,747
$9,693
$116,316

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..
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